konzertN.de

The Art of the Void Festival

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 02.11.2018, 21:13 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

von

01:00

23:30

22:00

21:00

20:00

bis

02:30

00:45

23:15

21:45

20:45

Bands

Whiskey Ritual (IT)
Goath (DE)
Caronte (IT)

Kahld (DE)

Arkham Circle (DE)

Abgesagt! Glorior Beti{FR)
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